
Illini Train 392  
Departs One Hour Later 
 

 

Monday through Friday Only 
April 24 through May 12, 2017 
 

 

 

On Monday through Friday of each 
week starting April 24 until May 12, 
Train 392 will operate one hour later at 
all stations on the route, due to track 
work being performed by Canadian 
National Railway.  
 

Please note that Train 392 will operate 
on its normal schedule on Saturdays 
and Sundays, as shown. 
 

For reservations and train status 
information, visit Amtrak.com, use our 
free mobile apps, speak with station 
personnel or call us at 1-800-USA-RAIL 
(1-800-872-7245).  
 

 
Thank you for traveling with Amtrak. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PSN 0417-79    Issued April 18, 2017   Remove May 13, 2017 
Amtrak is a registered service mark of the National Railroad Passenger Corporation. 

Illini Train 392 Temporary Schedule 
April 24 through May 12, 2017 

Stations  Mo-Fr SaSu 

Carbondale, IL  Dp 5:15P 4:15P 
Du Quoin, IL  5:36P 4:36P 

Centralia, IL  6:08P 5:08P 

Effingham, IL  6:52P 5:52P 
Mattoon, IL  7:16P 6:16P 

Champaign-  
Urbana, IL  7:59P 6:59P 

Rantoul, IL  8:12P 7:12P 
Gilman, IL  8:38P 7:38P 

Kankakee, IL  9:00P 8:00P 

Homewood, IL  9:27P 8:27P 
Chicago, IL Ar 10:45P 9:45P 


